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
6112701 XXB PINE PEAK RD LUTSEN $65,000 2.64 DEEDED ACCESS TO TAIT LAKE
6111840 L4 B1 CROSSWIND TR TOFTE $70,000 2.19 SEASONAL LAKE SUPERIOR VIEW
6114892 2XX-C W 11TH AVE GRAND MARAIS $80,000 27 DRIVEWAY & BUILDING PAD PREPPED
6114894 IXX-F W 11TH AVE GRAND MARAIS $80,000 28 DRIVEWAY & BUILDING PAD PREPPED
6113513 ABC LOST LAKE RD HOVLAND $139,000 79.35 ADJOINS JUDGE MAGNEY STATE PARK
6115303 XX BLACK GRANITE TR HOVLAND $160,000 80.0 POTENTIAL FOR SUBDIVISION
6114472 16XX CARIBOU TR LUTSEN $229,000 40.0 ROAD FRONTAGE ACCESS ON 2 ROADS
6112490 XXXX-1 JACKSON LAKE RD HOVLAND $425,000 39.64 PANORAMIC LAKE SUPERIOR VIEW
6113698 4177 JOSHUA RD SILVER BAY $125,000 25.86 ON THE EAST BRANCH OF THE SPLIT ROCK RIVER
6116520 #7 MURPHY DR GRAND MARAIS $75,000 5.37 5 MILES FROM GRAND MARAIS
6116523 #11 MURPHY DR GRAND MARAIS $125,000 5.01 5 MILES FROM GRAND MARAIS
ADDRESS CITY SOLD PRICE PROPERTY TYPE ACRES DESCRIPTION
2717 COUNTY RD 7 GRAND MARAIS $135,000 BUILDABLE LOT 7.51 YEAR ROUND ROAD ACCESS
10 BIG BAY PT HOVLAND $491,000 LAKE SUPERIOR LOT 1.90 LAKE SUPERIOR SHORELINE
22 E1STST GRAND MARAIS $1,425,000 COMMERCIAL 12 LAKE SUPERIOR COMMERCIAL
LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MURPHY DR GRAND MARAIS $75,000 BUILDABLE LOT 5.72 BUILDABLE LOT
www.RedPineRealty.com ¢ info@RedPineRealty.com
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218-387-2131

.8l COLDWELL BANKER
NORTH SHORE 101 WEST HIGHWAY 61
GRAND MARAIS, MN 55604

LAKE SUPERIOR

- e

NEW 4556 CASCADE BEACH ROAD NEW 4190 CASCADE BEACH ROAD

Nestled along Cascade Beach Road, this charming one-room cabin offers an
idyllic retreat with 93 feet of private Lake Superior ledge rock shoreline. Inside, you’ll
find a cozy space featuring a stone fireplace, warm wood floors, and a compact loft
for additional sleeping. Unwind on the inviting 3-season porch, where you can enjoy

breathtaking panoramic sunrises and the shimmering waters of the lake. The ledge

Looking for a stunning Cascade Beach Road retreat? This Scandinavian
inspired 3BR/2BA home on 200’ of Lake Superior shoreline is it! Whether you
dream of waves lapping on the ledge rock shoreline, the moonlight glistening

on night waters, or vibrant painted sky sunrises, this property does not disappoint.

The kitchen is open to a lovely dining room complete with a fireplace and an amazing
expanse of windows framing a spectacular lake view. The spacious primary bedroom rock is incredibly accessible, and you will spend hours pondering life at the lake,

is a true sanctuary, with vaulted ceiling, skylights, and panoramic view of the lake. while listening to the waves roll in, it just doesn’t get any better.

MLS 6117163 $1,295,000 MLS 6117188 $579,900
LAKE HOMES & CABINS

185/187 SAG LAKE TRAIL

& Discover this exceptional 4BR/3BA home nestled along the scenic Gull Lake,
: 5 " with 467’ of frontage and approximately 5A of land, complete with rock out-
22 AUSTIN’S LANDING croppings, pine trees, stunning views, and plenty of privacy. Ideal for the buyer
wanting to enjoy paddling from their dock into the BWCAW. This meticulously
maintained property features a back-up generator system, attached heated
garage, HUGE spacious heated garage, and workshop along with two
charming rustic sleeping cabins.

-

Experience luxurious log home living on 300+ feet of Poplar Lake shoreline.
This custom 4-bedroom, 4-bath home features a gourmet kitchen, inviting living
spaces, a spacious library, and a bonus room. Enjoy breathtaking lake views,
direct BWCA access, and prime dining nearby.

MLS 6116128 $1,595,000 MLS 6114568 $1,500,000

i -

167 SOUTH SHORE DR
Delightful 3BR/2BA Devil Track
home. Expansive windo

space with natur
breathtaki

218 BRUMBAUGH ROAD
Charming Tom Lake cabin is being sold turnkey so all you have to do is
show up and start enjoying lake life! Situated near the water’s edge, on a
beautiful 2.4A lot with stunning views and is in a protected harbor with a abuts the Boundary
pproximately 300’ of shoreline. Waters Canoe Area.

MLS 6112837 $349,000 MLS 6114875 $599,900 MLS 6116646 $599,900
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